
BRITISH

MEDICAL JOURNAL

VOLUME 296

JANUARY TO JUNE

1988

Editor

Stephen Lock, MA, MD, MSc, FRCP, FRCPI

Deputy Editors

Gordon Macpherson, MB, BS
Tony Smith, MA, BM, BCh

BRITISH MEDICAL ASSOCIATION, TAVISTOCK SQUARE, LONDON WCIH 9JR



KEY TO DATES AND PAGES

The following table gives a key to the dates of issue and the page numbers of the BRITISH MEDICAL
JOURNAL in volume 2% (1988)

Date of issue
January 2

9
16
23
30

February 6
13
20
27

March 5
12
19
26

April 2
9
16
23
30

May 7
14
21
28

June 4
11
18
25

Journal pages
1-76

77-148
149-226
227-306
307-374
375 444
445-514
515-586
587-656
657-728
729-804
805-874
875-946
947-1014
1015-1078
1079-1140
1141-1208
1209-1276
1277-1342
1343-1418
1419-1482
1483-1550
1551-1614
1615-1682
1683-1752
1753-1812

ABBREVIATIONS

The following abbreviations for the names of committees, meetings, societies, etc, have been used in this index.

ARM Annual Representative Meeting
BMA British Medical Association
CCCMCH Central Committee for Community

Medicine and Community Health
CCHMS Central Committee for Hospital Medical

Services
DHSS Department ofHealth and Social Security
GMC General Medical Council

GMSC General Medical Services Committee
HJSC Hospital Junior StaffCommittee
LMC Local Medical Committee
MRC Medical Research Council
NHS National Health Service
RAMC Royal Army Medical Corps
RCGP Royal College ofGeneral Practitioners

January to June 1988 Index, price £5.00 .. British Medical Association, 191k!.')


