

# BRITISH MEDICAL JOURNAL



**VOLUME 296**  
**JANUARY TO JUNE**  
**1988**

**Editor**

**Stephen Lock, MA, MD, MSc, FRCP, FRCPI**

**Deputy Editors**

**Gordon Macpherson, MB, BS**  
**Tony Smith, MA, BM, BCh**

**BRITISH MEDICAL ASSOCIATION, TAVISTOCK SQUARE, LONDON WC1H 9JR**

### KEY TO DATES AND PAGES

The following table gives a key to the dates of issue and the page numbers of the BRITISH MEDICAL JOURNAL in volume 296 (1988)

	Date of issue		Journal pages
January	2	...	1-76
	9	...	77-148
	16	...	149-226
	23	...	227-306
	30	...	307-374
February	6	...	375-444
	13	...	445-514
	20	...	515-586
	27	...	587-656
March	5	...	657-728
	12	...	729-804
	19	...	805-874
	26	...	875-946
April	2	...	947-1014
	9	...	1015-1078
	16	...	1079-1140
	23	...	1141-1208
	30	...	1209-1276
May	7	...	1277-1342
	14	...	1343-1418
	21	...	1419-1482
	28	...	1483-1550
June	4	...	1551-1614
	11	...	1615-1682
	18	...	1683-1752
	25	...	1753-1812

### ABBREVIATIONS

The following abbreviations for the names of committees, meetings, societies, etc, have been used in this index.

ARM Annual Representative Meeting

BMA British Medical Association

CCCMCH Central Committee for Community Medicine and Community Health

CCHMS Central Committee for Hospital Medical Services

DHSS Department of Health and Social Security

GMC General Medical Council

GMSC General Medical Services Committee

HJSC Hospital Junior Staff Committee

LMC Local Medical Committee

MRC Medical Research Council

NHS National Health Service

RAMC Royal Army Medical Corps

RCGP Royal College of General Practitioners